
No Nom Prénom Cat Temps

17 BELHUMEUR FELIX M17-34 41:39

55 BOUCHARD FELIX M17-34 41:51

634 BELANGER BARRETTE MATHIEU M17-34 42:00

601 HARVEY NICOLAS M17-34 42:10

418 RUELLAND SIMON M17-34 43:02

613 BOUCHARD ALEXIS M17-34 43:10

650 MERCIER ARNAUD M17-34 43:33

637 BELLEY SIMON M17-34 43:42

609 LANOUETTE ARNAUD MU13 43:54

623 MOREL JEREMY M17-34 44:05

340 BLANCHARD FELIX M17-34 44:23

84 ROUSSEAU SEBASTIEN M35-44 45:01

412 FORTIN NICOLAS M55+ 45:03

644 CLOUTIER PIERRE OLIVIER M17-34 45:42

140 MICHAUD PIERRE-LUC M17-34 45:57

135 LAFLAMME JEREMY MU17 46:10

610 LANOUETTE MATTHIEU M35-44 46:17

433 LEBEL JUSTIN MU13 46:25

617 DE LA SABLONNIERE JULIEN M17-34 46:48

420 CARRIER RAFAELLE FU17 46:53

410 BLAIS ERIC M45-54 46:59

621 PICARD GUILLAUME M35-44 47:02

411 DUFRESNE FABRICE MU15 47:04

419 CARRIER MAXIM MU15 47:21

168 POULIOT CHRISTOF M17-34 47:56

12 MORISSETTE DION MATHIEU M35-44 48:20

27 DUGRE-ARCAND ETIENNE M17-34 48:38

615 TARTAGLIA TREVOR M17-34 49:15

632 OUDET RAPHAEL M17-34 49:50

417 RUELLAND MAUDE FU17 41:45 -1tr

429 MASSICOTTE ANTOINE MU15 41:47 -1tr

636 POULIOT PHILIPPE M17-34 42:06 -1tr

606 GAGNÉ FRANCIS M17-34 42:15 -1tr

629 BELZILE EVE MARIE FU17 42:28 -1tr

435 SASSEVILLE FREDERIC M45-54 42:36 -1tr

620 SAVARD CHARLES-OLIVIER MU13 42:49 -1tr

21 HEBERT ERIC M35-44 42:52 -1tr

116 BOULIANNE VINCENT M17-34 42:55 -1tr

647 DUFOUR WILLIAM M17-34 43:00 -1tr

626 ROUSSEAU STEVE M45-54 43:06 -1tr

426 OUELLET EZEKIEL M17-34 43:08 -1tr

428 SAVARD DANIEL M35-44 43:25 -1tr



431 MAROIS LILY ROSE FU17 43:38 -1tr

149 PREVOST JEAN M55+ 43:40 -1tr

625 MOREL ELLIOT MU17 43:50 -1tr

179 ROYER LAURANE F17-34 44:19 -1tr

432 LEBEL ANTOINE MU15 44:30 -1tr

50 FILION JACOB MU13 44:40 -1tr

2 LEBEL BENJAMIN MU11 45:06 -1tr

57 ROYER MAELLE FU13 45:14 -1tr

213 WAGERER LYDIA F45+ 47:52 -1tr

33? FILION ZACHARIE MU9 48:31 -1tr?

633 OUDET FLORENT M45-54 49:07 -1tr

421 BELLEY GILLES M45-54 50:00 -1tr

151 OUDET YOAN MU13 50:14 -1tr

18 LAVERDIERE JULIE F45+ 51:06 -1tr

77 TALBOT MARC-ANTOINE M17-34 42:08 -2tr

427 CARON DAVID M17-34 46:06 -2tr

82 BELLEY MARIANNE F17-34 48:16 -2tr

72 BURKE MARIE-HELENE F35-44 DNF

614 TELLIER FRANCIS M35-44 DNF

No Nom Prénom Cat Temps

57 ROYER MAELLE FU13 45:14 -1tr

420 CARRIER RAFAELLE FU17 46:53

417 RUELLAND MAUDE FU17 41:45 -1tr

629 BELZILE EVE MARIE FU17 42:28 -1tr

431 MAROIS LILY ROSE FU17 43:38 -1tr

179 ROYER LAURANE F17-34 44:19 -1tr

82 BELLEY MARIANNE F17-34 48:16 -2tr

72 BURKE MARIE-HELENE F35-44 DNF

213 WAGERER LYDIA F45+ 47:52 -1tr

18 LAVERDIERE JULIE F45+ 51:06 -1tr

33? FILION ZACHARIE MU9 48:31 -1tr?

2 LEBEL BENJAMIN MU11 45:06 -1tr

609 LANOUETTE ARNAUD MU13 43:54

433 LEBEL JUSTIN MU13 46:25



620 SAVARD CHARLES-OLIVIER MU13 42:49 -1tr

50 FILION JACOB MU13 44:40 -1tr

151 OUDET YOAN MU13 50:14 -1tr

411 DUFRESNE FABRICE MU15 47:04

419 CARRIER MAXIM MU15 47:21

429 MASSICOTTE ANTOINE MU15 41:47 -1tr

432 LEBEL ANTOINE MU15 44:30 -1tr

135 LAFLAMME JEREMY MU17 46:10

625 MOREL ELLIOT MU17 43:50 -1tr

17 BELHUMEUR FELIX M17-34 41:39

55 BOUCHARD FELIX M17-34 41:51

634 BELANGER BARRETTE MATHIEU M17-34 42:00

601 HARVEY NICOLAS M17-34 42:10

418 RUELLAND SIMON M17-34 43:02

613 BOUCHARD ALEXIS M17-34 43:10

650 MERCIER ARNAUD M17-34 43:33

637 BELLEY SIMON M17-34 43:42

623 MOREL JEREMY M17-34 44:05

340 BLANCHARD FELIX M17-34 44:23

644 CLOUTIER PIERRE OLIVIER M17-34 45:42

140 MICHAUD PIERRE-LUC M17-34 45:57

617 DE LA SABLONNIERE JULIEN M17-34 46:48

168 POULIOT CHRISTOF M17-34 47:56

27 DUGRE-ARCAND ETIENNE M17-34 48:38

615 TARTAGLIA TREVOR M17-34 49:15

632 OUDET RAPHAEL M17-34 49:50

636 POULIOT PHILIPPE M17-34 42:06 -1tr

606 GAGNÉ FRANCIS M17-34 42:15 -1tr

116 BOULIANNE VINCENT M17-34 42:55 -1tr

647 DUFOUR WILLIAM M17-34 43:00 -1tr

426 OUELLET EZEKIEL M17-34 43:08 -1tr

77 TALBOT MARC-ANTOINE M17-34 42:08 -2tr

427 CARON DAVID M17-34 46:06 -2tr

84 ROUSSEAU SEBASTIEN M35-44 45:01

610 LANOUETTE MATTHIEU M35-44 46:17

621 PICARD GUILLAUME M35-44 47:02

12 MORISSETTE DION MATHIEU M35-44 48:20

21 HEBERT ERIC M35-44 42:52 -1tr

428 SAVARD DANIEL M35-44 43:25 -1tr

614 TELLIER FRANCIS M35-44 DNF

410 BLAIS ERIC M45-54 46:59

435 SASSEVILLE FREDERIC M45-54 42:36 -1tr



626 ROUSSEAU STEVE M45-54 43:06 -1tr

633 OUDET FLORENT M45-54 49:07 -1tr

421 BELLEY GILLES M45-54 50:00 -1tr

412 FORTIN NICOLAS M55+ 45:03

149 PREVOST JEAN M55+ 43:40 -1tr


